
開催日　2024/08/18
開始時間15：00 Referee 浅田　雅子 Judges (A) 5Round Judges (B) 5Round
別府市営青山プール 1 笠井　学 1 笠井　学

Asst. Ref 土井　謙吾 2 豊田　健吾 2 豊田　健吾
制限選択飛回数 5回 3 澄川　真寿美 3 柴岡　三郎
難易度合計 9.5以内 4 伊藤　正明 4 中島　勝司
自由選択飛回数 5回 5 藤井　誠也 5 藤井　誠也
気　温 33.0℃ Rec Cheif 山本　倫美 6 水島　豊 6 和田　守弘
水　温 33.0℃ 7 西元　敬二 7 安永　三郎
天　候 晴れ

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

11 1 杉本　琉音 ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ　ﾙｵﾝ 小松大谷高等学校
103 B 3m 1.6 8.0 8.5 9.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.80 =6 36.80 =6 4.15 516.75

5132 D 3m 2.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 44.10 5 80.90 5 9.45
201 B 3m 1.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 40.50 =3 121.40 3 8.10
301 B 3m 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 38.95 9 160.35 6 19.55
403 B 3m 2.1 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 50.40 1 210.75 3 16.40
107 B 3m 3.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 46.50 7 257.25 4 24.80

5152 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.00 3 323.25 4 10.05
205 B 3m 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 58.50 6 381.75 4 16.40
305 B 3m 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 69.00 1 450.75 2 6.30
405 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 66.00 4 516.75 1

10 2 石沢　海斗 ｲｼｻﾞﾜ　ｶｲﾄ 帝京長岡高等学校
103 B 3m 1.6 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 40.80 2 40.80 2 0.15 506.55
201 B 3m 1.8 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 45.00 4 85.80 2 4.55
301 B 3m 1.9 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 43.70 1 129.50 1
403 B 3m 2.1 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 50.40 =1 179.90 1

5132 D 3m 2.1 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 47.25 =2 227.15 1
405 B 3m 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 40.50 10 267.65 2 14.40
205 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 61.50 5 329.15 3 4.15
305 B 3m 3.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 69.00 1 398.15 1
107 B 3m 3.1 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 58.90 4 457.05 1

5152 B 3m 3.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 10 506.55 2 10.20

12 3 池辺　寛人 ｲｹﾍﾞ　ﾋﾛﾄ 大分県立別府翔青高校
103 B 3m 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 36.80 =6 36.80 =6 4.15 501.15
201 B 3m 1.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 37.80 9 74.60 8 15.75
301 C 3m 1.8 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 42.30 2 116.90 6 12.60
403 B 3m 2.1 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 50.40 =1 167.30 2 12.60

5132 D 3m 2.1 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 47.25 =2 214.55 2 12.60
205 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 1 282.05 1
107 B 3m 3.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.60 6 331.65 2 1.65

5152 B 3m 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 66.00 =2 397.65 2 0.50
305 B 3m 3.0 3.5 3.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 3.0 36.00 11 433.65 4 23.40
405 B 3m 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 67.50 =2 501.15 3 15.60

7 4 瓶子　礼智 ﾍｲｼ　ﾗｲﾁ 高知商業高等学校
103 B 3m 1.6 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 39.20 3 39.20 3 1.75 491.20
201 B 3m 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 40.50 7 79.70 6 10.65
301 B 3m 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 35.15 =7 114.85 8 14.65
403 B 3m 2.1 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 50.40 =1 165.25 =3 14.65

5132 D 3m 2.1 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 =8 204.10 6 23.05
107 B 3m 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 62.00 2 266.10 3 15.95
205 C 3m 2.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 67.20 1 333.30 1
305 B 3m 3.0 3.5 3.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 31.50 =9 364.80 6 33.35
405 C 3m 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 45.90 10 410.70 7 46.35

5337 D 3m 3.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 80.50 1 491.20 4 25.55
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開催日　2024/08/18
開始時間15：00 Referee 浅田　雅子 Judges (A) 5Round Judges (B) 5Round
別府市営青山プール 1 笠井　学 1 笠井　学

Asst. Ref 土井　謙吾 2 豊田　健吾 2 豊田　健吾
制限選択飛回数 5回 3 澄川　真寿美 3 柴岡　三郎
難易度合計 9.5以内 4 伊藤　正明 4 中島　勝司
自由選択飛回数 5回 5 藤井　誠也 5 藤井　誠也
気　温 33.0℃ Rec Cheif 山本　倫美 6 水島　豊 6 和田　守弘
水　温 33.0℃ 7 西元　敬二 7 安永　三郎
天　候 晴れ

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

4 5 片岡　三亮 ｶﾀｵｶ　ｻｽｹ ルネサンス豊田高等学校
103 B 3m 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 37.60 5 37.60 5 3.35 489.95
403 B 3m 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 47.25 2 84.85 3 5.50
201 B 3m 1.8 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 34.20 9 119.05 4 10.45

5331 D 3m 2.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 46.20 =5 165.25 =3 14.65
301 B 3m 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 37.05 11 202.30 8 24.85
405 B 3m 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 54.00 3 256.30 5 25.75
107 B 3m 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 66.65 2 322.95 5 10.35

5152 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 66.00 =2 388.95 3 9.20
307 C 3m 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 56.00 6 444.95 3 12.10
205 B 3m 3.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 45.00 11 489.95 5 26.80

9 6 浅田　律 ｱｻﾀﾞ　ﾘﾂ 小松大谷高等学校
103 B 3m 1.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 36.80 =6 36.80 =6 4.15 483.65

5132 D 3m 2.1 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 53.55 1 90.35 1
201 B 3m 1.8 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 38.70 6 129.05 2 0.45
301 B 3m 1.9 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 35.15 11 164.20 5 15.70
403 B 3m 2.1 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 44.10 =6 208.30 4 18.85
405 C 3m 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 45.90 8 254.20 7 27.85
107 B 3m 3.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 4.5 44.95 9 299.15 7 34.15

5152 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 66.00 =2 365.15 5 33.00
205 B 3m 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 5 422.15 5 34.90
305 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 61.50 5 483.65 6 33.10

8 7 坂田　力毅 ｻｶﾀ　ﾘｷ 富山国際大学付属高校
103 B 3m 1.6 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 36.00 =9 36.00 =9 4.95 468.00
201 B 3m 1.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 36.90 10 72.90 10 17.45
301 B 3m 1.9 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 39.90 5 112.80 9 16.70
403 B 3m 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 47.25 4 160.05 7 19.85

5132 D 3m 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.20 4 206.25 5 20.90
205 B 3m 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 49.50 =5 255.75 6 26.30

5235 D 3m 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 61.60 4 317.35 6 15.95
305 C 3m 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 36.40 8 353.75 7 44.40
107 C 3m 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 61.60 3 415.35 6 41.70
405 C 3m 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 52.65 9 468.00 7 48.75

5 8 神田　新 ｶﾝﾀﾞ　ｱﾗﾀ 佐賀学園高校
103 B 3m 1.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 36.00 =9 36.00 =9 4.95 456.75

5132 D 3m 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 40.95 6 76.95 7 13.40
201 B 3m 1.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 40.50 =3 117.45 5 12.05
301 B 3m 1.9 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 41.80 7 159.25 8 20.65
403 B 3m 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 44.10 =6 203.35 7 23.80
405 B 3m 3.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 49.50 =5 252.85 8 29.20
107 B 3m 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 12 296.25 8 37.05

5152 B 3m 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 49.50 7 345.75 8 52.40
205 B 3m 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.50 7 401.25 8 55.80
305 B 3m 3.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 55.50 6 456.75 8 60.00
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開催日　2024/08/18
開始時間15：00 Referee 浅田　雅子 Judges (A) 5Round Judges (B) 5Round
別府市営青山プール 1 笠井　学 1 笠井　学

Asst. Ref 土井　謙吾 2 豊田　健吾 2 豊田　健吾
制限選択飛回数 5回 3 澄川　真寿美 3 柴岡　三郎
難易度合計 9.5以内 4 伊藤　正明 4 中島　勝司
自由選択飛回数 5回 5 藤井　誠也 5 藤井　誠也
気　温 33.0℃ Rec Cheif 山本　倫美 6 水島　豊 6 和田　守弘
水　温 33.0℃ 7 西元　敬二 7 安永　三郎
天　候 晴れ

演技順 順位 氏　名 所　属
Type Height DD (1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) Pen. Dv.P. Dv.R. Ov.P. Ov.R.  P.B. T.P.

3 9 鬼頭　凪地 ｷﾄｳ　ﾅﾁ 名古屋大谷高等学校
201 B 3m 1.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 37.80 4 37.80 4 3.15 451.55
403 B 3m 2.1 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 3 84.00 4 6.35
103 B 3m 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 31.20 11 115.20 7 14.30

5132 D 3m 2.1 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.90 8 155.10 9 24.80
301 B 3m 1.9 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 27.55 12 182.65 10 44.50
205 B 3m 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.00 12 218.65 10 63.40
405 B 3m 3.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 43.50 =10 262.15 10 71.15
107 B 3m 3.1 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 58.90 5 321.05 9 77.10

5152 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 2 384.05 9 73.00
305 B 3m 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 67.50 =2 451.55 9 65.20

2 10 茶木　壱星 ﾁｬｷ　ｲｯｾｲ 大分舞鶴高等学校
103 B 3m 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 33.60 11 33.60 11 7.35 420.70
201 B 3m 1.8 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 39.60 8 73.20 9 17.15
301 B 3m 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 22.80 12 96.00 12 33.50
403 B 3m 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 46.20 =5 142.20 10 37.70

5132 D 3m 2.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 45.15 5 187.35 9 39.80
405 C 3m 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 52.65 4 240.00 9 42.05
305 C 3m 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 49.00 7 289.00 9 44.30
205 B 3m 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.5 31.50 =9 320.50 10 77.65
107 C 3m 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 46.20 9 366.70 10 90.35

5152 B 3m 3.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 54.00 7 420.70 10 96.05

1 11 村岡　尚哉 ﾑﾗｵｶ　ﾀｶﾔ 佐賀県立佐賀工業高校
103 B 3m 1.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 30.40 12 30.40 12 10.55 373.25
201 B 3m 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 35.10 11 65.50 12 24.85
301 B 3m 1.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 35.15 =7 100.65 11 28.85
403 B 3m 2.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 38.85 10 139.50 11 40.40

5132 D 3m 2.1 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 37.80 10 177.30 11 49.85
305 B 3m 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.0 39.00 11 216.30 11 65.75
405 B 3m 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 43.50 =10 259.80 11 73.50
107 B 3m 3.1 3.0 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 29.45 11 289.25 11 108.90

5152 B 3m 3.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.00 8 340.25 11 116.80
205 B 3m 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 33.00 12 373.25 11 143.50

6 12 猿田　煌大 ｻﾙﾀ　ｺｳﾀﾞｲ 横浜隼人高等学校
403 B 3m 2.1 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 40.95 1 40.95 1 361.15
103 B 3m 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 31.20 12 72.15 11 18.20
201 B 3m 1.8 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 32.40 10 104.55 10 24.95
301 B 3m 1.9 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 22.80 12 127.35 12 52.55

5132 D 3m 2.1 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 38.85 =8 166.20 12 60.95
105 B 3m 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.40 9 210.60 12 71.45
205 C 3m 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 47.60 8 258.20 12 75.10
305 C 3m 2.8 2.0 1.5 2.0 1.5 2.5 4.0 2.0 16.80 12 275.00 12 123.15
405 C 3m 2.7 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 32.40 12 307.40 12 149.65

5134 D 3m 2.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 53.75 8 361.15 12 155.60
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